503031062 10/23/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3077662

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the THE CONVEYING PARTY DATA. IN THE CONVEYING PARTY DATA, THE CORRECT SPELLING OF THE SECOND NAME SHOULD BE JONNY ANDERSSON previously recorded on Reel 033878 Frame 0422. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ENTIRE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LINUS BREDBERG	09/19/2014
JONNY ANDERSSON	09/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCANIA CV AB
Street Address:	S-151 87
City:	SODERTALJE
State/Country:	SWEDEN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14384177	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)382-0888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (212) 382-0700

Email:ckupferberg@ostrolenk.comCorrespondent Name:OSTROLENK FABER LLP

Address Line 1: 1180 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P/1228-451
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT C. FABER
SIGNATURE:	/Robert C. Faber/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2014
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 4

source=01668613#page1.tif source=01668613#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 034036 FRAME: 0756

503031062

source=01668613#page3.tif source=01668613#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 034036 FRAME: 0757

Assignment Page 1 of 2

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name Execution Date			
LINUS BREDBERG 09/19/2014			
JOHNNY ANDERSSON		09/19/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name: SCANIA CV A	.B		
Street Address: S-151 87			
City: SODERTALJ	SODERTALJE		
State/Country: SWEDEN			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 14384177			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (212)382-0888 Phone: 2123820700 Email: sgillen@ostrolenk.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: OSTROLENK FABER LLP Address Line 1: 1180 AVE OF THE AMERICAS Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P/1228-451			
NAME OF SUBMITTER: ROBERT C. FABER			
Signature: /Robert C. Faber/			

 $file: /\!/C: \label{local_Settings} Temporary\ Internet\ Files \label{local_Settings} Internet\ Files \label{local_Settings} Internet\ Files \label{local_Settings} Internet\ Files \label{local_Settings} Internet\ Files \label{local_Files} Internet\ Files \label{local_Files} Internet\ Files \label{local_Files} Internet\ Files \label{local_Files} Internet\ Files \label{files} Internet\ Files \l$

Date: 10/03/2014			
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		
Total Attachments: 2 source=01658463#page1.tif source=01658463#page2.tif			
RECEIPT INFORMATION			
EPAS ID: Receipt Date:	PAT3050656 10/03/2014		

 $file://C:\\ Documents\ and\ Settings\\ Local\ Settings\\ Temporary\ Internet\ Files\\ OLK1...\ 10/23/2014$

P/1228-451 Attorney Docket Number Linus BREDBERG DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN First Named Inventor COMPLETE IF KNOWN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT Application Number 14/384,177 Filing Date

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR ASSESSMENT OF DRIVER BEHAVIOUR DURING DRIVING OF VEHICLES

(Title of the Invention)

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This declaration is directed to:

The attached application,

OR

United States application number or PCT International application number PCT/SE2013/050318 filed on 21 March 2013.

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by

fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

WHEREAS, SCANIA CV AB,

having a place of business at S-151 87 Södertälle, Sweden, as assignee, is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said invention and any Patent that may be granted therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), as inventor(s) and as assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to said aforesaid application for Patent and all my (our) invention(s) disclosed and claimed in said aforesaid application, all original, divisional, continuation, substitute, reissue or reexamination applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States and all rights for past infringement, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and patents on said divention(s) of resulting includes a state of the undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deriver an divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Patent on said invention(s) and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said invention(s), whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to assist assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said invention(s) in the United States, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR Linus BREDBERG	4	VENTOR'S SIGNAY UNE	COUNTRY	2014-09-19
RESIDENCE: CITY Tullinge	STATE	1	Sweden	
MAILING ADDRESS Hanvedens Allé 77, S-146 34 Tullir	ge, Sweden			

☑ CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

COLCARATA LIBERT ARRIGA

DECLARATION FOR	TITH ITV C	OR DESIGN	Atto	rney Docket Number
PATENT APPLICATION (37	CFR 1.63) A	ND ASSIGNMENT		P/1228-451
Petitionar/applicant is cautioned to avoid submitting pers- information such as social security numbers; bank account in payment purposes) is never required by the USPTO to suppo USPTO, peritioners/applicants should consider redaking suc- advised that the record of a patent application is available to 1,215(a) is made in the application) or issuance of a patent, if referenced in a published application or an issued patent (see retained in the application file and therefore are not publicly to PTO/SP/01) are placed into the Privacy Act system of e Documents not retained in an application file (such as the PT Accounts and Electronic Funds Transfer Profiles.	onal information in a unbors, or credit at a polition of, an a a personal informat the public after public arritermion, the rec 37 CFR 1,14). Che available. Politioner cords DEPARTME. (O-2038) are placed	WARNING: documents filed in a patent application of numbers (other than a cheek or ex- pulteation. If this type of personal into the form the documents before submi- lication of the application (unless a na- tored from an abandoized application roles and credit card authorization for tapplicant is advised that documents NT OF COMMERCE, COMMERC into the Privacy Act system of COM	on that may contribute odit card audiorizatio formation is included litting them to the USI on publication reques may also be available to the ITO-2038 submit which form the recording the ITO-2038 submit MI BRCE/PAT-T by	to identity theft, Personal in form PTO-2038 submitted for in documents submitted to the PTO, Petitionor/applicant is 1 fir compliance with 37 CFR to the public if the application is tred for payment purposes are not do f a patient application (such as me. Pasent Application Piles, d-10, Systam name: Deposit
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,	IF ANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
Jonny ANDERSSON		Tong Al		2014-07-19
RESIDENCE: CITY Södertälje	STATE	1	Sweden	
MAILING ADORESS				
Högloftsvägen 8, S-151 68 Södertälje,	Sweden			
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,		INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE		COUNTRY	
MAILING ADDRESS				
	44 TV 65	I INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,	IF ANY:	MADMINE S STORMING		
	SYATE		COUNTRY	
RESIDENCE: CITY	310114			
MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>		I	
				DATE
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,	(FANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DVIR
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE		COUNTRY	
MAILING ADDRESS				
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,	IF ANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE		COUNTRY	
				The state of the s
MACLING ADDRESS	<u> </u>			
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR	, IF ANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
MENTALI ITATIA WA INDIANA MARIANA MARI				
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE		COUNTRY	
Numerical States				
MAILING ADDRESS	_l	v		
MALEINO ADDINESS				

Page 2

1272/11 111XIV - ACC. II. A.